CLUB GRAND

As a member of our
famous Club Grand,
you can expect even more
indulgent experiences.

THE CLUB PROVIDES SPECIAL MEMBER CHAMPAGNE,
FOOD AND GIFT OFFERS VIA EMAIL. IN ADDITION YOU

S I A ? < Y S CAN ALSO EXPECT EXCLUSIVE INVITATIONS TO TASTINGS,
SPECIAL EVENTS, CHAMPAGNE NEWS, AND MUCH MORE.

CHAMPAGNE BAR
CT AN

EXCLUSIVE TO CLUB GRAND

BOTTLE OF HOUSE CHAMPAGNE FOR £35
(SUNDAY TO WEDNESDAY)

109% OFF FOOD
WHEN YOU ORDER A BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE

COMPLIMENTARY GLASS OF HOUSE CHAMPAGNE
AND 2095 OFF YOUR FINAL BILL
ON YOUR BIRTHDAY

C Y% YV ¥ ~D

Y@SEARCYSTPANCRAS

The Club Grand Card is also accepted at our sister venues;
Searcys One New Change | Searcys Westfield London | Searcys Westfield Stratford | The Balcony
Sixtyone Restaurant & Champagne Bar. Please speak to a member of staff for more details.



BY THE GLASS PARTIES & EVENTS

BRUT GLASS GLASS BOTTLE

I25ML ISOML  750ML
BESSERAT GRANDE TRADITION BRUT, NV 9.50 11.40  54.00
Full bodied Champagne, well-rounded with fresh fruit notes H{Ogt a corporate or social event at one
SEARCYS CHAMPAGNE CUVEE BRUT, NV 9.95 12.00 59.00 . . .
Elegant and fruity nose. Aromas of peach and plum Of our f()ur StyllSh Chdmpagne b(]I'S
with notes of citrus and lemon thyme in London. From intimate dining t()
H. BLIN BRUT, NV 11.50 13.80 66.00

elaborate soirees, each of our unique
locations provide the perfect backdrop
to give your event that ‘wow’ factoy.

Fine and expressive. Explosive bubbles, wonderful fruity core,
long yet lifted finish

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT, NV 13.75 16.00  74.00
Floral and fruity variations. The elegance and finesse
of an unwavering style

ROSE ST PANCRAS GRAND RESTAURANT & CHAMPAGNE BAR
BRICE BRUT ROSE, NV 1275  15.30  68.00 Grand Terrace, Upper Concourse,
Delicate with a lot of presence and distinctiveness StPancras International Station, London N1C 4QL

Restaurant Capacity — 250 | Champagne Bar Capacity — 500
SEARCYS S.ELECTED_CUVEE ROSE BRUT, NV 13.75 16.00 70.00 pPr/'v)(;te Dinirlg roompavgailable pacity
Salmon pink in colour with flavours of strawberries,
raspberries and redcurrants. The texture is soft and creamy, SEARCYS CHAMPAGNE BAR — ONE NEW CHANGE
followed by a long and complex finish Searcys Champagne Bar

One New Ch , London EC4M 9AF

PERRIER-JOUET BLASON ROSE, NV 16.00  19.00 89.00 ne Newhange, London

Adelicious blend of rose and orange flowers, Capacity - 120

sensual freshness and full-bodied aromas
SEARCYS CHAMPAGNE BAR — WESTFIELD LONDON

The Village, Westfield Shopping Centre,
Ariel Way, London W12 7GQ

Capacity - 80

SEC

LANSON WHITE LABEL 1700  20.00 85.00
Straw yellow in colour with aromas of white flowers and

flavours of white fruit SEARCYS CHAMPAGNE BAR — WESTFIELD STRATFORD

8a Ground Floor, The Arcade,
Westfield Stratford City, London E20 1EH

Capacity - 80

PRESTIGE CUVEE

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT, 2007 28.00 33.00 160.00
The Belle Epoque cuvée is the perfect expression of the
Perrier-Jouét style: floral, stylish and diamond-cut

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE DETAILS
OR CONTACT OUR EVENTS TEAM
EVENTS@SEARCYSCHAMPAGNEBARS.CO.UK
OR EVENTS@STPANCRASGRAND.CO.UK

All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice. All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice.
Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.



SOFT & HOT DRINKS BRUT

SOFT DRINKS BRUT BOTTLE
750ML

BLENHEIM PALACE NATURAL MINERAL WATER, BRICE TRADITION BRUT, NV 68.00
STILL OR SPARKLING (330ML) 2.00

HENRI GIRAUD ESPRIT BRUT, NV 71.00
CRANBERRY JUICE 2.80

LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, NV 72.00
APPLE JUICE 2.80

AYALA BRUT MAJEUR, NV 74.00
TOMATO JUICE 2.80

BESSERAT CUVEE DES MOINES BRUT, NV 74.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE 2.80

PIPER-HEIDSIECK BRUT, NV 74.00
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 2.80

PERRIER-JOUET BRUT, NV 74.00
COKE 2.85

SANGER GENEROSITE NOIRE, BLANC DE NOIRS, NV 75.00
DIET COKE 2.85

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT, NV 76.00
FEVER-TREE LEMONADE 3.00

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE, NV 76.00
FEVER-TREE TONIC 3.00

LANSON PERE & FILS BRUT, NV 78.00
BLENHEIM PALACE NATURAL MINERAL WATER,
STILL OR SPARKLING (750ML) 3.50 TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, NV 80.00
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 3.95 HENRI GIRAUD HOMMAGE AY GRAND CRU BRUT, NV 82.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, NV 85.00
COFFEES & HOT CHOCOLATE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT, NV 86.00
SINGLE ESPRESSO 3.00 POL ROGER RESERVE BRUT, NV 87.00
AMERICANO 3.00 RUINART BRUT, NV 88.00
MACCHIATO 3.00 GOSSET GRANDE RESERVE BRUT, NV 88.00
ABYSS HOT CHOCOLATE (40% cocoa) 3.20 MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL, NV 92.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 3.25 KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT, NV 200.00
LATTE 3.25
MOCHA 3.25
CAPPUCCINO 3.25
ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE TRIPLE CERTIFIED
TEAS
CHOICE OF WILTSHIRE TEAS; 3.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, ASSAM, LAPSANG SOUCHANG,
CAMOMILE, GREEN, PEPPERMINT, EARL GREY

All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice. All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice.

Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.



ROSE

HENRI GIRAUD ESPRIT ROSE, NV
LANSON ROSE LABEL, NV

BESSERAT CUVEE DES MOINES ROSE, NV
PIPER-HEIDSIECK ROSE SAUVAGE, NV
ALAIN THIENOT ROSE, NV

TSARINE ROSE BRUT, NV

PERRIER-JOUET BLASON ROSE, NV

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE, NV
GOSSET GRAND ROSE, NV
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSE, NV
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE, NV
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE, NV
RUINART BRUT ROSE, NV

BOLLINGER ROSE, NV

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL, NV

KRUG BRUT ROSE, NV

All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice.
Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

BOTTLE
750ML

75.00
80.00
82.00
82.00
83.00
88.00

89.00
90.00

95.00
97.00
97.00
98.00
99.00
100.00
105.00
290.00

COCKTAILS, WINE & BEER

COCKTAILS

BELLINIS 9.50
Choose any flavour: Raspberry,

peach or passion fruit purée

Topped with sparkling wine

GARDEN 10.50
Gin, cucumber juice, lime juice,
apple juice, elderflower, grapefruit bitter

THE GRAND CUP 10.50
Gin, cocchi americano,

yellow chartreuse, lemon juice and
elderflower topped with ginger ale

ROSEHIP 75 12.00
Rosehip gin with lemon juice

and cane sugar topped with

sparkling wine

FRENCH 75 12.00
Gin and lemon juice topped
with Champagne

KIR ROYALE 12.00
Créme de cassis topped up
with Champagne

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 12.00
Centuries old recipe mixing

Martell VS Cognac, bitters,

brown sugar and Champagne

THE GRAND 13.50
Grand Marnier, vodka, Archers

Peach Schnapps, 24 Carat gold leaf,

brown sugar and Champagne

NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

RASPBERRY FIzZZ 5.50
Raspberry purée, lime juice
and lemonade

ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 5.50
Elderflower, lemon juice and ginger ale
GENTLE BREEZE 5.50
Cranberry, grapefruit juice and

fresh lime

WHITE WINE GLASS BOTTLE
125ML 750ML

BEN & RUDI SCOTT,

CHENIN BLANC COASTAL

PLAIN, SOUTH AFRICA 4.75 26.00

SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE,
DOMAINE RENAUDIE
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 5.95 32.00

RED WINE

BEN & RUDI SCOTT,
CABERNET-SHIRAZ,

COASTAL PLAIN,

SOUTH AFRICA 4.75 26.00

MALBEC, CASA JUANITA
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 5.95 32.00

SPARKLING WINE

ROEDERER ESTATE QUARTET
BRUT, NV, CALIFORNIA, USA 70.00

BALFOUR BRUT ROSE
VINTAGE, KENT, ENGLAND 80.00

DIGESTIF GLASS BOTTLE
50ML  500ML

HENRI GIRAUD
SOLERA - RATAFIA
DE CHAMPAGNE 6.50 60.00

BEERS & CYDERS

PERONI NASTRO AZURRO,
ITALY (330ML) 4.25

ASAHI BLACK, JAPAN (334ML) 4.75

ASPALL PERONELLE’S
BLUSH, SUFFOLK CYDER,
ENGLAND (330ML) 5.75

ST STEFANUS, BELGIUM (330mL) 5.95



SIZE MATTERS

HALF BOTTLE
H. BLIN BRUT, NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL
CUVEE BRUT, NV

BESSERAT CUVEE
DES MOINES ROSE, NV
MAGNUM

SEARCYS SELECTED
CUVEE BRUT, NV

PHILIPPONNAT ROYALE
RESERVE, NV

BESSERAT DE BELLEFON

CUVEE DES MOINES BRUT, NV

PIPER-HEIDSIECK BRUT, NV

LANSON BLACK LABEL
BRUT, NV

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND
BRUT, NV

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT
PREMIER, NV

POL ROGER BRUT
RESERVE, NV

HENRI GIRAUD HOMMAGE
BRUT, NV

MOET & CHANDON BRUT
IMPERIAL, NV

BRUNO PAILLARD BRUT
PREMIERE CUVEE, NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT
YELLOW LABEL, NV

LANSON WHITE LABEL, NV

GOSSET GRANDE
RESERVE BRUT, NV

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT, NV

375ML

32.00

42.00

45.00

100.00

125.00

130.00
135.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

165.00

160.00
160.00

160.00
165.00

BILLECART-SALMON ROSE, NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL
CUVEE, NV

BRUNO PAILLARD ROSE
PREMIERE CUVEE, NV

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE
ROSE, NV

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE, NV

MAGNUM VINTAGE

LANSON VINTAGE, 1979

JEROBOAM

PIPER-HEIDSIECK BRUT, NV

METHUSALEH

LANSON NOBLE CUVEE,
BLANC DE BLANCS, 2000

SALMANAZAR

POL ROGER BRUT, NV

NEBUCHADNEZZAR

TAITTINGER BRUT, NV

MELCHIZEDEK/MIDAS

DRAPPIER CARTE
D'OR BRUT, NV
(AVAILABLE TO PRE-ORDER)

All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice.
Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

165.00

165.00

185.00

190.00
550.00

600.00

3L

320.00

780.00

oL

950.00

I1SL

1300.00

30L

9000.00

INDULGENT

BLANC DE BLANCS

BESSERAT CUVEE DES MOINES, BLANC DE BLANCS, NV
ANDRE JACQUART MESNIL EXPERIENCE, BLANC DE BLANCS,

GRAND CRU, NV
GOSSET GRAND, BLANC DE BLANCS, NV

BRUNO PAILLARD, BLANC DE BLANCS RESERVE PRIVEE, GRAND CRU, NV

RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS, NV
G.H. MUMM DE CRAMANT, BLANC DE BLANCS, NV

LANSON EXTRA-AGE BLANC DE BLANCS, MULTI-VINTAGE

LANSON NOBLE CUVEE, BLANC DE BLANCS, 1998

LOW DOSAGE

BESSERAT CUVEE DES MOINES EXTRA BRUT, NV
LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT, NV

DEMI-SEC

PIPER-HEIDSIECK CUVEE SUBLIME DEMI-SEC, NV
LANSON WHITE LABEL, NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CARTE BLANCHE DEMI-SEC, NV
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL, NV (SERVED OVER ICE)

VINTAGE

BRICE BOUZY GRAND CRU, BLANC DE NOIRS, 2008
BESSERAT CUVEE DES MOINES, 2002
PIPER-HEIDSIECK VINTAGE, 2006

LANSON GOLD LABEL, 2004

GOSSET GRAND MILLESIME, 2004

MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE, 2006
BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE, 2005

PRESTIGE CUVEE

PIPER-HEIDSIECK RARE VINTAGE, 2002
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE, 2007
DOM PERIGNON, 2006

TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE, BLANC DE BLANCS, 2005

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL, 2006

All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice.
Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

BOTTLE
750ML

80.00

95.00
95.00
98.00
102.00
110.00
165.00
175.00

78.00
90.00

74.00
85.00
82.00
98.00

85.00
88.00
90.00
96.00
110.00
110.00
130.00

150.00
160.00
175.00
180.00
250.00



BRUT

FRANGOIS DILIGENT
BRUT CUVEE ANASTACIA, NV

G.H. MUMM CORDON
ROUGE BRUT, NV

PHILIPPONNAT ROYALE
RESERVE, NV

BRUNO PAILLARD BRUT
PREMIERE CUVEE, NV

FRANGCOIS DILIGENT
PINOT BLANC, NV

TAITTINGER PRELUDE
GRANDS CRU, NV

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT
PREMIER, NV

BILLECART-SALMON
SOUs BOIS, NV

HENRI GIRAUD CODE
NOIR AY GRAND CRU
BLANC DE NOIRS, NV

ROSE

PHILIPPONNAT ROYALE
RESERVE ROSE, NV

BRUNO PAILLARD
PREMIERE CUVEE ROSE, NV

G.H. MUMM BRUT ROSE, NV

BOUTIQUE

BOTTLE
750ML

65.00

74.00

77.00

78.00

88.00

96.00

96.00

98.00

150.00

85.00

92.00
80.00

VINTAGE BOTTLE
750ML
TAITTINGER VINTAGE, 2008 95.00

LAURENT-PERRIER
VINTAGE, 2006 95.00

POL ROGER VINTAGE, 2004 105.00

BRUNO PAILLARD BRUT
ASSEMBLAGE, 2004 105.00

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT, 2008 106.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT
VINTAGE, 2004 108.00

PHILIPPONNAT CUVEE
‘1522°, 2003 110.00

BILLECART-SALMON CUVEE
NICOLAS FRANGOIS, 1999 130.00

LANSON EXTRA AGE,
MULTI VINTAGE 130.00

PHILIPPONNAT ROYALE CLOS
DES GOISSES, 200 175.00

G.H. MUMM CUVEE
R. LALOU, 1999 215.00

BOLLINGER "SPECTRE" VINTAGE
2009, LIMITED EDITION 240.00

VINTAGE ROSE

LOUIS ROEDERER
VINTAGE ROSE, 2009 120.00

MOET & CHANDON
VINTAGE ROSE, 2003 120.00

BOLLINGER GRANDE
ANNEE ROSE, 2004 160.00

All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice.
Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

BOUTIQUE

PRESTIGE CUVEE BOTTLE
750ML

BESSERAT DE BELLEFON,
CUVEE B DE B, NV 100.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT
LA GRANDE DAME 2006 180.00

HENRI GIRAUD
FUT DE CHENE, MV 180.00

POL ROGER CUVEE SIR WINSTON
CHURCHILL, 2004 185.00

LAURENT-PERRIER
GRAND SIECLE 188.00

HENRI GIRAUD ARGONNE
AY GRAND CRU, 2002 280.00

BILLECART-SALMON CLOS
SAINT-HILAIRE, 1999 430.00

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC
GOLD, ACE OF SPADES 490.00

BOLLINGER VIEILLES VIGNES
FRANCAISES, 2004 600.00

BLANC DE BLANCS

BILLECART-SALMON, BLANC
DE BLANCS GRAND CRU 88.00

BRUNO PAILLARD,
BLANC DE BLANCS, 1999 115.00

SALON LE MESNIL, BLANC DE
BLANCS, 1997 535.00

KRUG CLOS DU MESNIL,

BLANC DE BLANCS, 1996 1400.00

DEMI-SEC
POL ROGER RICH, DEMI-SEC, NV 85.00
G.H. MUMM N°| GOLD, NV 80.00

TAITTINGER NOCTURNE SEC, NV 85.00

PRESTIGE CUVEE ROSE

HENRI GIRAUD FUT DE CHENE,

MULTI VINTAGE ROSE

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE
EPOQUE ROSE, 2006

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE
EPOQUE ROSE, 2005,
VIK MUNIK SPECIAL EDITION

VEUVE CLICQUOT LA GRANDE
DAME ROSE, 1998

DOM PERIGNON
CUVEE ROSE, 2003

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC
ROSE, ACE OF SPADES

LOUIS ROEDERER
CRISTAL ROSE, 2004

LOW DOSAGE
BILLECART-SALMON
EXTRA BRUT, NV

BRICE BOUZY GRAND CRU,
BLANC DE BLANCS,
EXTRA BRUT, NV

AYALA BRUT NATURE, NV

PHILIPPONNAT ROYALE
RESERVE NON DOSE, NV

ANDRE JACQUART MESNIL
EXPERIENCE 'BRUT NATURE'

GRAND CRU, BLANC DE BLANCS

POL ROGER PURE BRUT
NATURAL, NV

LOUIS ROEDERER
BRUT NATURE 2006

All menu prices and vintages are subject to change without notice.
Prices include VAT, but exclude a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

BOTTLE
750ML

240.00

260.00

340.00

360.00

395.00

490.00

550.00

73.00

75.00
80.00

85.00

92.00

95.00

150.00



